P MR INI\IIWIMNIWWI\MW

RETURN TO: _ Skaglt County Aud|tor
©. o WASHINGTON FEDERAL SAVIRNGS

!/ Mount Vernon Qffice

ST PO Box 639
" Mount Vernon, WA 98273
Atn:__ Al Collins

4/14/2008 Page 10f 2 3:02PM

'CHICAGO TITLE CO.

Date __04/08/08 - . Loan No.  314583-6
“ NOTICE OF MODIFICATION OF DEED OF TRUST

NOTICE TO ALL PERSONS.is-given that Washington Federal Savings :

as the Beneﬂclaryf(Grantee) of that Deed of Trust dated __March 15th, 2006 )
recorded under Auditor'’s F:Lle No. _ 200603220043 ,
in the Records of _ SKAGIT. < County, State of _ WASHINGTON

has, this date, modified the terms of the Note secured by the Deed of Trust ("the Loan Contract and
Security Instrument"), as approved by

RONMIN, LLE, A WASHINGTON LIMITED LIABILITY PARTNERSHIP

, Grantor {(or Successor Grantor)

under the Security Instrument as follows B

IMPORTANT: Any'number‘ed paragraph, which is highlighted by the mark of an 3
Check ) "X" in the box opposite it and whose blank lines or spaces are filled in, is part of
Appropriate s notice. Any other numbered paragraph not so highlighted, is not part of this
Box(es) notice. g

1. The Maturity Date of the Loan Contract and Secunty Instrument has been changed
from 03/15/08 < < 1o 05/01/08

|:| 2  The Loan Contract and Security Instrument has a]so been modlﬁed in a manner other than
change in the Maturity Date. E

The purpose of this document is to provide record notice, when requlred of a modification in the terms
of the loan contract and security instrument. It is not intended to nor shall it be deemed to alter in any
manner the actual terms of any loan modification agreement between the grantor of the security
instrument {or the successor of grantor) and o :

WASHINGTON FEDERAL SAVINGS

as beneficiary. Notice is given to all persons that, except for the terms of any loan modification
agreement, the terms of the original loan contract and secirity 1nstrument shall in all other respects

remain in full force and effect.
: Grantor(s)

ACCOMMODATION RECORDING RONMILE LEP

Chicago Title Company has placed
tf'ustciocument for reczrding asa H R CHRISTENSON CONSTRUCTIQN LLC
cusiomer courtesy and accepts no

liability for its accuracy or validity PARTNER

By Harold Chrlstenson, Manager

(Over for notary acknowledgments)

Page 1 of 2 pages. LO122 WA 05/25/06 .°




zjoza8vg

wazo'e z sz  obed 8OOZIWLY
JOlpnY ﬂ;unoo ].IBE)]S

[.mwmlmufm i

\\umnm,,, i,
T aWSYM

S 7
§ 0"? A "?(5_”/_;
F57 onang "-.‘7” z
g : 4-. - . =
z 1-, ¥ ViO\\\ -3
LA ”/ d:r‘ 3 UOISS\."\) ‘A §
! R /// Od, Tredaaaet 0 o
7 /af —-/ (,7 =7 sondys u‘o{ssmnuoa LW Uy A VES O
[/ . : LT
7 1 SuIp1sal
Jo sneag 10} PUB GIIClnd ArejoN (durers 10 [e3g)

uo:)ﬁu'pu_sem

(almeuﬁls)

ga/b/;? pareq

*JISNI)SUT 913 O PAUOLL sasod.md pma s;sn aqa 105 A1red gons Jo 108 ATeIunjoA pue 991y 913 99 O}
(P2)N0SXY SeM JUSWNNST] SY) WOYA JO J¥yag uo L1red o571 o sureN)
S dT'T "NIWNOYW jo

(@smy, ‘130130 32 ‘Anroiny jo adA1)
5 VANLIYd
‘0T ‘NOITOMNULSNOD NOSNILSIUHO 4. H. 40 WADVNVH U se )i pedpopmoumioe
pUe JUSUINISU 3] 9)003Xs 0] PIZLIOINE 2lam/Sem (&am;aqs,raq) 1eUl pARIS IO U0 “Juawannsul siq
poudrs (Aay/ays/ay) ey padpajaowioe (s)uosiad pres pue ‘our am;aq pareadde oqm (s)uosiad o) are;st
[(s)uoszad jO (s)afumN}

NOSNEI.I.SIHHD (I".[O}IVH
el 20UIPIAD &mme;snes SARY JO MOTY [ TRIR AJILI90 |
A S0 LIOVAS 40 AINNOD
ss (s
G NGJ,E)NIHﬁ‘{m” i, dO 9LVI1S
/

' sartdxa vorssmummos A

e Supisaz

(armpeusis)

sasodand pue 551 ) 10] 10B ATBIUNJOA P
paudis (Aamy/ays/ay) jey) padpajmo

“JUSWNLST ) TL psudtjuaul
31 poSpopmouyoe pire JUaKINIISUL SHp
syuosiad pres pue ‘st asojaq adde oym (&)uos.tad 9111 .aaz/SI‘
[(s)uosiad Jo (s)oumeN] S

JOBJSTIES SART] 1O AOWY | T8 RHYSD |

/rés SLI Q7o Ry FuUAPIAS 10 .
TG T ( e

P "85 { y
N ( ' 0 E[.LV_LS_:' e




